

Payer ID: See below

# Independence Blue Cross Highmark 837 and 835

## **EDI Enrollment Instructions:**

- To link with your clearinghouse for claims and ERA, the provider is to access the payer's website and complete an online enrollment form. Use the link provided below to access the EDI Trading Partner Business Center.
- Complete the form using the provider's **billing/group information as credentialed** with this payer.
- EDI enrollment processing timeframe is approximately **10 business days**.
- Highmark will send an enrollment status notice to the email address provided.
- To check status of EDI enrollment, please contact Blue Cross at 800-992-0246.

## 837 Claim Transactions and 835 Electronic Remittance Advice:

Go to EDI Trading Partner Business Center

Complete the **Provider Changes** as appropriate, using the information provided below.

Request Type: Select Add Provider

**Requester Information**: Enter Requester information as appropriate. **Note:** 'Your Email Address', Enter: **Enrollment@claimremedi.com**.

**Trading Partner Information:** 

Trading Partner Number = **522863 for 837I or 9804960 for 837P** 

Trading Partner Name = **eSolutions Inc.** 

# **Provider Information:**

Enter the Organization Group/Billing NPI and Provider name

Check appropriate ERA box: Yes or No

Click Add Provider

Review information entered and Click OK

**Click Continue, Click Submit** 

# Payers this enrollment pertains to:

54704 - Independence Blue Cross

95056 - Keystone Health Plan East

TA720 - Independence Administrators \*

95044 - AmeriHealth HMO

60061 - AmeriHealth PPO and Comprehensive Major Medical

93688 - AmeriHealth Insurance Company including AmeriHealth DE – PPO

54763 - AmeriHealth Administrators \*

www.esolutionsinc.com 2020-08-06

<sup>\*</sup> If you have previously enrolled for EFT with InstaMed, your ERA will also return through InstaMed for these two plans. Please contact InstaMed for assistance on changing your clearinghouse information to ClaimRemedi in their system at 866-467-8263 or support@instamed.com